
21. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 25. MAI 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLER/INNEN U10 (800 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:03:23Brühler TV 18792010MÜLLER, LasseM91.(1600)1

00:03:31THC Brühl Leichtathletik2010SCHEER, LikaW91.(1617)2

00:03:35Brühler TV 18792010SCHMIED, LeviM92.(1598)3

00:03:37Brühler TV 18792011VOIGT, MeikeW81.(1596)4

00:03:472010SCHMITZ, JoelM93.(1634)5

00:03:49TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen 19002011GÖRNER, MaximilianM81.(1523)6

00:03:49Brühler TV 18792011MERL, LaurenzM82.(1601)7

00:03:53TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen 19002011MORGAN, TomM83.(1525)8

00:03:532010FAHß, NiklasM94.(1647)9

00:03:53FC Schwadorf2011KOLLOCH, HenriM84.(2011)10

00:03:54THC Brühl Leichtathletik2010FRANZ, DavidM95.(1622)11

00:03:55HVT2011HAMANN, JannesM85.(1633)12

00:03:55Brühler TV 18792010KOCH, NeeleW92.(1604)13

00:03:58THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011CERANSKI, EmmyW82.(1619)14

00:04:00THC Brühl Leichtathletik2010DOKTER, LeenW93.(1612)15

00:04:01Grundschule Vochem2011WEBER, AnnaW83.(1526)16

00:04:04THC Brühl Leichtathletik2010VON DER BANK, AaronM96.(1616)17

00:04:05Brühler TV 18792011KLEMM, IsabellaW84.(1643)18

00:04:09VFB Erftstadt2010BOREK, LenaW94.(1638)19

00:04:10THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011OSTRZYGA, PaulaW85.(1627)20

00:04:13THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011KRIEGER, LaylaW86.(1626)21

00:04:13Brühler TV 18792011LEVEN, LinneaW87.(1602)22

00:04:162010THERSTAPPEN, TheresaW95.(2012)23

00:04:17Brühler TV 18792011KLEMM, VionaM86.(1642)24

00:04:18THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011LANG, JustusM87.(1624)25

00:04:19Brühler TV 18792010KOCK, JesseM97.(1603)26

00:04:19Brühler TV 18792011FÜSSENICH, ConstanzeW88.(1607)27

00:04:192011HOFFMANN, FeliciaW89.(1524)28

00:04:222011BENDER, TylerM88.(1519)29

00:04:23Brühler TV 18792010GIESLER, MairinW96.(1606)30

00:04:25Brühler TV 18792011CORDELLA, LauroM89.(1610)31

00:04:28THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011PULZ, NeleW810.(1620)32

00:04:32THC Brühl Leichtathletik2010BENCKER, FinjaW97.(1621)33

00:04:37Brühler TV 18792011DSEH, AlexanderM810.(1608)34

00:04:39Brühler TV 18792010SCHULTE, LuisaW98.(1597)35

00:04:43THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011JACOBS, JohannesM811.(1618)36

00:04:47THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011SEEL, VigoM812.(1625)37

00:04:48THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011GOTTWALD, SophiaW811.(1623)38

00:04:52Brühler TV 18792011REIßMANN, DavidM813.(1599)39

00:04:56Brühler TV 18792011JAKOBS, FinjaW812.(1605)40

00:04:58Brühler TV 18792011DÖRCK, RosaW813.(1609)41

00:05:00Brühler TV 18792010BRAND, FabriceM98.(1520)42

00:05:07THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011DIEROFF, MaximilianM814.(1614)43
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21. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 25. MAI 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLER/INNEN U10 (800 M)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
00:03:31THC Brühl Leichtathletik2010SCHEER, LikaW91.(1617)1

00:03:37Brühler TV 18792011VOIGT, MeikeW81.(1596)2

00:03:55Brühler TV 18792010KOCH, NeeleW92.(1604)3

00:03:58THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011CERANSKI, EmmyW82.(1619)4

00:04:00THC Brühl Leichtathletik2010DOKTER, LeenW93.(1612)5

00:04:01Grundschule Vochem2011WEBER, AnnaW83.(1526)6

00:04:05Brühler TV 18792011KLEMM, IsabellaW84.(1643)7

00:04:09VFB Erftstadt2010BOREK, LenaW94.(1638)8

00:04:10THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011OSTRZYGA, PaulaW85.(1627)9

00:04:13THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011KRIEGER, LaylaW86.(1626)10

00:04:13Brühler TV 18792011LEVEN, LinneaW87.(1602)11

00:04:162010THERSTAPPEN, TheresaW95.(2012)12

00:04:19Brühler TV 18792011FÜSSENICH, ConstanzeW88.(1607)13

00:04:192011HOFFMANN, FeliciaW89.(1524)14

00:04:23Brühler TV 18792010GIESLER, MairinW96.(1606)15

00:04:28THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011PULZ, NeleW810.(1620)16

00:04:32THC Brühl Leichtathletik2010BENCKER, FinjaW97.(1621)17

00:04:39Brühler TV 18792010SCHULTE, LuisaW98.(1597)18

00:04:48THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011GOTTWALD, SophiaW811.(1623)19

00:04:56Brühler TV 18792011JAKOBS, FinjaW812.(1605)20

00:04:58Brühler TV 18792011DÖRCK, RosaW813.(1609)21
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21. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 25. MAI 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLER/INNEN U10 (800 M)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:03:23Brühler TV 18792010MÜLLER, LasseM91.(1600)1

00:03:35Brühler TV 18792010SCHMIED, LeviM92.(1598)2

00:03:472010SCHMITZ, JoelM93.(1634)3

00:03:49TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen 19002011GÖRNER, MaximilianM81.(1523)4

00:03:49Brühler TV 18792011MERL, LaurenzM82.(1601)5

00:03:53TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen 19002011MORGAN, TomM83.(1525)6

00:03:532010FAHß, NiklasM94.(1647)7

00:03:53FC Schwadorf2011KOLLOCH, HenriM84.(2011)8

00:03:54THC Brühl Leichtathletik2010FRANZ, DavidM95.(1622)9

00:03:55HVT2011HAMANN, JannesM85.(1633)10

00:04:04THC Brühl Leichtathletik2010VON DER BANK, AaronM96.(1616)11

00:04:17Brühler TV 18792011KLEMM, VionaM86.(1642)12

00:04:18THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011LANG, JustusM87.(1624)13

00:04:19Brühler TV 18792010KOCK, JesseM97.(1603)14

00:04:222011BENDER, TylerM88.(1519)15

00:04:25Brühler TV 18792011CORDELLA, LauroM89.(1610)16

00:04:37Brühler TV 18792011DSEH, AlexanderM810.(1608)17

00:04:43THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011JACOBS, JohannesM811.(1618)18

00:04:47THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011SEEL, VigoM812.(1625)19

00:04:52Brühler TV 18792011REIßMANN, DavidM813.(1599)20

00:05:00Brühler TV 18792010BRAND, FabriceM98.(1520)21

00:05:07THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011DIEROFF, MaximilianM814.(1614)22
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21. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 25. MAI 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLER/INNEN U10 (800 M)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER M8
00:03:49TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen 19002011GÖRNER, Maximiliangesamt6.(1523)1

00:03:49Brühler TV 18792011MERL, Laurenzgesamt7.(1601)2

00:03:53TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen 19002011MORGAN, Tomgesamt8.(1525)3

00:03:53FC Schwadorf2011KOLLOCH, Henrigesamt10.(2011)4

00:03:55HVT2011HAMANN, Jannesgesamt12.(1633)5

00:04:17Brühler TV 18792011KLEMM, Vionagesamt24.(1642)6

00:04:18THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011LANG, Justusgesamt25.(1624)7

00:04:222011BENDER, Tylergesamt29.(1519)8

00:04:25Brühler TV 18792011CORDELLA, Laurogesamt31.(1610)9

00:04:37Brühler TV 18792011DSEH, Alexandergesamt34.(1608)10

00:04:43THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011JACOBS, Johannesgesamt36.(1618)11

00:04:47THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011SEEL, Vigogesamt37.(1625)12

00:04:52Brühler TV 18792011REIßMANN, Davidgesamt39.(1599)13

00:05:07THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011DIEROFF, Maximiliangesamt43.(1614)14

KINDER M9
00:03:23Brühler TV 18792010MÜLLER, Lassegesamt1.(1600)1

00:03:35Brühler TV 18792010SCHMIED, Levigesamt3.(1598)2

00:03:472010SCHMITZ, Joelgesamt5.(1634)3

00:03:532010FAHß, Niklasgesamt9.(1647)4

00:03:54THC Brühl Leichtathletik2010FRANZ, Davidgesamt11.(1622)5

00:04:04THC Brühl Leichtathletik2010VON DER BANK, Aarongesamt17.(1616)6

00:04:19Brühler TV 18792010KOCK, Jessegesamt26.(1603)7

00:05:00Brühler TV 18792010BRAND, Fabricegesamt42.(1520)8

KINDER W8
00:03:37Brühler TV 18792011VOIGT, Meikegesamt4.(1596)1

00:03:58THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011CERANSKI, Emmygesamt14.(1619)2

00:04:01Grundschule Vochem2011WEBER, Annagesamt16.(1526)3

00:04:05Brühler TV 18792011KLEMM, Isabellagesamt18.(1643)4

00:04:10THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011OSTRZYGA, Paulagesamt20.(1627)5

00:04:13THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011KRIEGER, Laylagesamt21.(1626)6

00:04:13Brühler TV 18792011LEVEN, Linneagesamt22.(1602)7

00:04:19Brühler TV 18792011FÜSSENICH, Constanzegesamt27.(1607)8

00:04:192011HOFFMANN, Feliciagesamt28.(1524)9

00:04:28THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011PULZ, Nelegesamt32.(1620)10

00:04:48THC Brühl Leichtathletik2011GOTTWALD, Sophiagesamt38.(1623)11

00:04:56Brühler TV 18792011JAKOBS, Finjagesamt40.(1605)12

00:04:58Brühler TV 18792011DÖRCK, Rosagesamt41.(1609)13

KINDER W9
00:03:31THC Brühl Leichtathletik2010SCHEER, Likagesamt2.(1617)1

00:03:55Brühler TV 18792010KOCH, Neelegesamt13.(1604)2

00:04:00THC Brühl Leichtathletik2010DOKTER, Leengesamt15.(1612)3
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21. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 25. MAI 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLER/INNEN U10 (800 M)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER W9
00:04:09VFB Erftstadt2010BOREK, Lenagesamt19.(1638)4

00:04:162010THERSTAPPEN, Theresagesamt23.(2012)5

00:04:23Brühler TV 18792010GIESLER, Mairingesamt30.(1606)6

00:04:32THC Brühl Leichtathletik2010BENCKER, Finjagesamt33.(1621)7

00:04:39Brühler TV 18792010SCHULTE, Luisagesamt35.(1597)8
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